
DELTA 8 / THC DRINKSBREWED KAVA

BREWED KRATOM

D R I N K
M E N U

Single | 4oz.

Double | 16oz.

Mama's Cannabis Infused
Beverages

White Rabbit 

Leilo Kava

Single | 8oz.

Astro Bliss THC Lemonade

Mitra9 

Quad | 16oz.

Mason Jar | 32oz

Mason Jar | 32oz.

Mason Jar Refill 

Double | 8oz.

Large | 24oz.

Delta Cannabis Water

$ 5.00

$ 12.00

$ 7.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 7.00

$ 16.00

$ 8.00

$ 15.00

$ 28.00

$ 28.00

$ 22.00

$ 8.00

$ 15.00

$ 8.50

COME BULA WITH US!

Open Hours: 
Mon-Sat: 10am - 3am
Sunday: 10am - 12am

KRATOM/KAVA SELTZERS

Guayaki Organic Yerba
Mate Beverages

15.5 oz.

Glass Bottle

12 oz. Can

$ 4.00

$ 5.00

$ 2.89

NATURAL ENERGY DRINKS OTHER DRINKS

Coke

Sprite

Apple Juice

Brisk Iced Tea

$ 1.50

$ 1.50

$ 2.00

$ 1.50

Coconut Water $ 4.00

Bottled Water $ 0.99

Mother Kombucha $ 6.00


